Tapflo TX Aseptic EHEDG Air Operated Double
Diaphragm Pumps
The Tapflo Aseptic EHEDG Series of Air Operated Double Diaphragm Pumps has been developed for service
within the pharmaceutical, bio-tech and food industries where a clean process and ability to clean
components quickly is critical. This series of pumps is EHEDG Certified and is constructed from FDA & USP
VI approved materials and also conforms to ATEX directive 94/9/EC which means it is perfectly suited to
almost any applications in the aforementioned markets.
The EHEDG (European Hygienic Engineering & Design Group) certificate is your guarantee that the design is

Make sure there is pressure balance between the  air
and liquid side of the diaphragm
Pump Codification:
Spare Parts, TX94:
Pos.  Qty  Description  Material  KIT
LIQ
KIT
AIR
11L 1 Housing, Left Side  AISI 316L
11R 1 Housing, Right Side AISI 316L
12 1 Centre Block  PP, Conductive PP
131 1 Manifold Inlet  AISI 316L
132 1 Manifold Outlet AISI 316L
138 4 Tri-Clamp AISI 304L
14 6 Pin Screw A4-80
15 2 Diaphragm
EPDM (FDA), White EPDM (FDA), PTFE (FDA & USP VI), PTFE
TFM 1705B (FDA & USP VI), PTFE w/ White Back (FDA & USP
VI)
x
16 1 Diaphragm Shaft AISI 304L  x
17 1 Stand AISI 304L
174 2 Domed Nut A4-70
175 2 Washer A4-70
179 4 Adjustable Foot Set AISI 316L
18 8 O-Ring FEP/FKM (standard, FDA & USP VI) EPDM (FDA & USP VI) –
standard x x
22 4 Valve Ball Stop AISI 316L
23 4 Valve Ball  PTFE TFM (FDA & USP VI) - standard AISI 316L x
25 1 Muffler  PP  x
26 1 Air Intake Adaptor Galvanised Brass
27 2 Circlip Cr3 Coated Steel
30 6 O-Ring NBR, FKM, EPDM
36 2 Centre Block Seal PE  x
37 16 Nut A4-70
38 16 Washer A4-70
47 2 O-Ring (Back up for 36) NBR  x
61 1 Air Valve Complete Brass/NBR (standard), AISI 316L/FKM, Brass/EPDM, AISI
316L/FKM, PET/FKM
 x
90 1 Grounding Set AISI 316L
Spare Parts, TX144 & TX244:
Pos.  Qty  Description  Material  KIT
LIQ
KIT
AIR
11L 1 Housing, Left Side  AISI 316L
11R 1 Housing, Right Side AISI 316L
12 1 Centre Block  PP, Conductive PP
131 1 Manifold Inlet  AISI 316L
132 1 Manifold Outlet AISI 316L
138 4 Tri-Clamp AISI 304L
14 6/8* Pin Screw A4-80
15 2 Diaphragm
EPDM (FDA), White EPDM (FDA), PTFE (FDA & USP VI), PTFE
TFM 1705B (FDA & USP VI), PTFE w/ White Back (FDA & USP
VI)
x
16 1 Diaphragm Shaft AISI 304L  x
17 1 Stand AISI 304L
174 2 Domed Nut A4-70
175 2 Washer A4-70
179 4 Adjustable Foot Set AISI 316L
18 8 O-Ring FEP/FKM (standard, FDA & USP VI) EPDM (FDA & USP VI) –
standard x x
22 4 Valve Ball Stop AISI 316L
23 4 Valve Ball  PTFE TFM (FDA & USP VI) - standard AISI 316L x
25 1 Muffler  PP  x
26 1 Air Intake Adaptor Galvanised Brass
271 1 Set of 2 Plates (L + R) AISI 316L
2711 8 Screw AISI 316
30 6 O-Ring NBR, FKM, EPDM
36 2 Centre Block Seal PE  x